
  

AY KRITI INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED 

BRILLIANT SAPPHIRE, 801-804, 8th FLOOR, PLOT NO. 10, SCHEME 78-II, VIJAY NAGAR, 
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REGD. OFF.: "MEHTA CHAMBERS", 34, SIYAGANJ, INDORE - 452007 Phone: (+91-731) 2540963 
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CIN : L25206MP1990PLC005732 

KIIL/SE/2022-23 14" July, 2022 

Online filing at: www.|listing.bseindia.com 

To, To, 

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Tower, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla 

Dalal Street, Mumbai (M.H.) 400 001 Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai — 400051 
BSE CODE: 526423 Symbol — KRITI 

To, To, 

The Vice President The Vice President 
National Securities Depository Limited Central Depository Services (India) Limited 
Trade World, ‘A’ Wing, 4" Floor Marathon Futures, A Wing 

Kamala Mills Compound 25" Floor, NM Joshi Marg 
Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel Lower Parel 
Mumbai (M.H.) 400 013 Mumbai (M.H.) 400 013 

Subject: Certificate under regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and Participants) 
Regulation, 2018 (erstwhile Reg. 54 of SEBI (Depository and Participant) Regulations, 
1996) for the quarter ended on 30" June, 2022. 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and Participants) Regulation, 2018 

(erstwhile Reg. 54 of SEBI (Depository and Participant) Regulations, 1996) for the quarter ended on 
30" June, 2022 and based on the certificate (enclosed herewith) received from our Registrar and Share 
Transfer Agent i.e. M/s Ankit Consultancy Private Limited, we hereby confirm that within 15 days of 
receipt of the securities for dematerialization on that: 

a) The securities comprised in the said Certificate(s) have been listed on the Stock Exchange: and 
b) The said Certificate (s) after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and the name of 

the depository has been substituted in Registrar of Member as the Registered Owner. 
You are requested to take the note of the same in your records. ¢ 

Thanking you, 

  

Company Secretary & Conipliance Officer 

Encl:a/a 

 



  

ANKIT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD 
  

(REGISTRAR AND SHARE TRANSFER AG ENT) 

CIN - U74140MP1985PTC003074 
60, ELECTRONIC COMPLEX, PARDESHIPURA, INDORE (MP)-452010 

PHONE NO.: 0731-4065799, 4065797 
FAX NO.: 0731-4065798, Email: compliance@ankitnline.com 

Date: 05.07.2022 

  

To, 
Kriti Industries Ltd. 
8th floor, Plot no.10, PSP, IDA Scheme no. 78-l, Vijay nagar 
Indore 452010 

Subject : Confirmation Certificate in the matter of Regulation 74 (5) of 
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories 
and Participants) Regulations, 2018. 

Sir/Madam, 

We hereby confirm that the securities received from the depository participants for 
dematerialization during the quarter ended 30th June 2022, were confirmed 
(accepted/rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the 
said certificates have been listed on the stock exchanges where the earlier issued 
securities are listed. 

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialization 
have been mutilated and cancelled after due verification by the depository participant 
and the name of the depositories have been submitted in register of members as the 
registered owner within 15 days. 

Thanking you, 

For Ankit Consultancy Pvt, Ltd 

   CS Saurabh Maheshwari 

(Compliance Officer) 

 



KRITI INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED ** REGISTER OF CLOSED DEMATE REQUEST ** 

REGISTRAR: ANKIT 

ISIN: INE479D01038 

ACCOTY 

CONSULTANCY PVT.LTD., INDORE ( REPORT FROM 01/04/2022 TO 30/06/2022 

DPNAME INWNO DRNNO DRNOTY 

DRN SETUP DT RECDT CONF. DATE DAYS REJOTY 

25500 

30400 

33200 

35000 

36000 

40300 

41500 

59100 

74800 

IN300513 

IN300749 

MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 

10/06/2022 143803 

13/06/2022 

WELLWORTH SHARES AND STOCK BROKING LIMITED 

27/04/2022 143121 

03/05/2022 

VNS FINANCE & CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED 

18/06/2022 

ANGEL BROKING LIMITED 

11/05/2022 

MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED 

27/06/2022 

23/03/2022 

18/04/2022 

SHAREKHAN LIMITED 

20/04/2022 

SVC CO-OPERATIVE BANK LIMITED 

24/03/2022 

143956 

21/06/2022 

143262 

13/05/2022 

144070 

28/06/2022 

142561 

29/03/2022 

142898 

22/04/2022 

142897 

22/04/2022 

142642 

05/04/2022 

JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 

30/04/2022 143147 

10/05/2022 

10344343 

16/06/2022 

10289238 

11/05/2022 

10353258 

30/06/2022 

10305867 

24/05/2022 

10363176 

30/06/2022 

10240162 

08/04/2022 

10275260 

04/05/2022 

10278353 

04/05/2022 

10242738 

08/04/2022 

10293953 

23/05/2022 

LAKSHMISHREE INVESTMENT & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 

13/06/2022 

P SURYAKANT SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED 

05/05/2022 

SHAREKHAN LIMITED 

28/03/2022 

BANK OF INDIA 

30/03/2022 

143948 

20/06/2022 

143225 

10/05/2022 

142577 

30/03/2022 

142660 

06/04/2022 

10344647 

30/06/2022 

10296747 

23/05/2022 

10000000241070 

08/04/2022 

10000000060432 

08/04/2022 

800 

800 

800 

11 

800 

2 

800 

10 

800 

12 

800 

12 

1600 

800 

13 

800 

10 

800 

13 

1600 

2 

800 

800 

800 

800 

800 

800 

1600 

LAEEQUE AHMED ANSARI 

RAJKUMAR CHHAJED 

RAJESH CHANDULAL TAMBOLI 

SHAHPARAG VINODCHANDRA 

ARJAN VEHROMAL THAKUR 

ARJAN VEHROMAL THAKUR 

Signatures do not match 

KAPIL KATARIA 

MAINA DEVI 

PRAVIN VISHNUDAS SHENVI 

HARISHKUMAR ISHVERLAL DHOTIJOTAWALA 

Incorrect Holder(s) name / pattern 

LUTFUR RAHMAN MALLICK 

SANGITA KEDAR SHAH 

LAKSHMI S IYER 

PADMA DINESH VALA



KRITI INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED ** REGISTER OF CLOSED DEMATE REQUEST ** 

REGISTRAR: ANKIT INDORE ( REPORT CONSULTANCY PVT.LTD., 

ISIN: INE479D01038 

FROM 01/04/2022 TO 30/06/2022 

N
 PG. 

DRNNO 

CONF. DATE 

ACCOTY 

REJOTY 

BO NAME 

REJECTION REASON 

IN300888 

IN301549 

IN301604 

IN301670 

IN302105 

IN302461 

STOCK HLDG CORP OF I LTD 

29/03/2022 

HDFC BANK LTD 

12/05/2022 

NIRMAL BANG SEC.PVT LTD 

28/03/2022 

ELITE WEALTH ADVISORS LIMITED 

22/03/2022 

EUREKA STK & SH BKG SERV 

27/04/2022 

ASE CAPITAL MARKETS LTD 

04/05/2022 

142737 

11/04/2022 

143275 

14/05/2022 

142639 

04/04/2022 

142628 

02/04/2022 

143024 

29/04/2022 

143192 

10/05/2022 

10000000041969 

19/04/2022 

10000000516327 

27/05/2022 

10000000054341 

08/04/2022 

10000000011374 

08/04/2022 

10000000034620 

04/05/2022 

10000000035281 

23/05/2022 

3200 

13 

800 

1600 

800 

800 

13 

800 

1600 

800 

800 

SURESH SADASHIV MANGALE 

NARESH SHIVDAS NAGRECHA 

PARESH VALJI ASHRA 

MADATHIPARAMBIL RAVINDRAN MENON 

KIRTI D MEHTA 

RINKESH AMRITLALJI JAIN



KRITI INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED ** REGISTER OF CLOSED DEMATE REQUEST ** ISIN: INE479D01038 

REGISTRAR: ANKIT CONSULTANCY PVT.LTD., INDORE ( REPORT FROM 01/04/2022 TO 30/06/2022 ) 

DPID DPNAME INWNO DRNNO DRNQTY ACCOTY BO NAME 
DRN SETUP DT RECDT CONF. DATE DAYS REJOTY REJECTION REASON 

DEPOSITORY ACCEPTED SHARES REJECTED SHARES 

CDSL 9600 1600 
NSDL 12800 0


