

KRITI INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED

BRILLIANT SAPPHIRE, 801-804, 8th FLOOR, PLOT NO. 10, SCHEME 78-II, VIJAY NAGAR, INDORE - 452 010 (M.P.) INDIA. PHONE No.: (+91-731) 2719100.

REGD. OFF.: "MEHTA CHAMBERS", 34, SIYAGANJ, INDORE - 452007 Phone: (+91-731) 2540963

E-mail: info@kritiindia.com Website: http://www.kritiindia.com

CIN: L25206MP1990PLC005732

KIIL/SE/2022-23

14th July, 2022

Online filing at: www.listing.bseindia.com

To.

To.

To.

BSE Limited

PhirozeJeejeebhoy Tower,

Dalal Street, Mumbai (M.H.) 400 001

BSE CODE: 526423

The Vice President

National Securities Depository Limited

Trade World, 'A' Wing, 4th Floor

Kamala Mills Compound

Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel

Mumbai (M.H.) 400 013

To,

The Vice President

Symbol - KRITI

Central Depository Services (India) Limited

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla

Marathon Futures, A Wing

25th Floor, NM Joshi Marg

Lower Parel

Mumbai (M.H.) 400 013

Subject: Certificate under regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and Participants) Regulation, 2018 (erstwhile Reg. 54 of SEBI (Depository and Participant) Regulations, 1996) for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2022.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and Participants) Regulation, 2018 (erstwhile Reg. 54 of SEBI (Depository and Participant) Regulations, 1996) for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2022 and based on the certificate (enclosed herewith) received from our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent i.e. M/s Ankit Consultancy Private Limited, we hereby confirm that within 15 days of receipt of the securities for dematerialization on that:

a) The securities comprised in the said Certificate(s) have been listed on the Stock Exchange: and

b) The said Certificate (s) after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and the name of the depository has been substituted in Registrar of Member as the Registered Owner. You are requested to take the note of the same in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Kriti Industries (India) Limited

Pankaj Baheti

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl:a/a

ANKIT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD

(REGISTRAR AND SHARE TRANSFER AGENT) CIN - U74140MP1985PTC003074

60, ELECTRONIC COMPLEX, PARDESHIPURA, INDORE (MP)-452010

PHONE NO.: 0731-4065799, 4065797

FAX NO.: 0731-4065798, Email: compliance@ankitnline.com

Date: 05.07.2022

To, Kriti Industries Ltd. 8th floor, Plot no.10, PSP, IDA Scheme no. 78-II, Vijay nagar Indore 452010

NOORE

Subject: Confirmation Certificate in the matter of Regulation 74 (5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018.

Sir/Madam,

We hereby confirm that the securities received from the depository participants for dematerialization during the quarter ended 30th June 2022, were confirmed (accepted/rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialization have been mutilated and cancelled after due verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been submitted in register of members as the registered owner within 15 days.

Thanking you,

For Ankit Consultancy Pvt. Ltd.

CS Saurabh Maheshwari

(Compliance Officer)

PID	DPNAME DRN SETUP DT	INWNO RECDT	DRNNO CONF.DATE	DRNQTY DAYS	ACCQTY REJQTY	BO NAME REJECTION REASON
.0900	MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL SERVICE			4.600		
	10/06/2022	143803	10344343			LAEEQUE AHMED ANSARI
		13/06/2022	16/06/2022	3	0	
25500	WELLWORTH SHARES AND STOCK BROI	KING LIMITED				
	27/04/2022	143121	10289238	800	800	RAJKUMAR CHHAJED
		03/05/2022	11/05/2022	8	0	
0400	VNS FINANCE & CAPITAL SERVICES	LIMITED				
	18/06/2022	143956	10353258	800	800	RAJESH CHANDULAL TAMBOLI
		21/06/2022	30/06/2022	9	0	
3200	ANGEL BROKING LIMITED					
15400	11/05/2022	143262	10305867	800	200	SHAHPARAG VINODCHANDRA
	11/00/2022	13/05/2022	24/05/2022	11	800	SHARIPAKAG VINUDUHANDKA
		13/03/2022	24/03/2022	11	U	
5000	MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITE		10262176	000		
	27/06/2022	144070	10363176	800		ARJAN VEHROMAL THAKUR
		28/06/2022	30/06/2022	2	0	
	23/03/2022	142561	10240162	800		ARJAN VEHROMAL THAKUR
		29/03/2022	08/04/2022	10	800	Signatures do not match
	18/04/2022	142898	10275260	800	800	KAPIL KATARIA
		22/04/2022	04/05/2022	12	0	
6000	SHAREKHAN LIMITED					
	20/04/2022	142897	10278353	800	800	MAINA DEVI
		22/04/2022	04/05/2022	12	0	LIMIT DEVI
0300	SVC CO-OPERATIVE BANK LIMITED					
0300	24/03/2022	142642	10242738	1600	1600	PRAVIN VISHNUDAS SHENVI
	247 037 2022	05/04/2022	08/04/2022	3	0.001	
4500						
1500	JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PRIVA' 30/04/2022	'E LIMITED 143147	10293953	800	0	IIADI CIIIABAAD I CIIVEDI AI DIIOMI IOMALIA
	30/04/2022					HARISHKUMAR ISHVERLAL DHOTIJOTAWAI
		10/05/2022	23/05/2022	13	800	Incorrect Holder(s) name / patters
9100	LAKSHMISHREE INVESTMENT & SECU					
	13/06/2022	143948	10344647	800	800	LUTFUR RAHMAN MALLICK
		20/06/2022	30/06/2022	10	0	
4800	P SURYAKANT SHARE AND STOCK BRO	OKERS PRIVATE LIMI	TED			
	05/05/2022	143225	10296747	800	800	SANGITA KEDAR SHAH
		10/05/2022	23/05/2022	13	0	
N300513	SHAREKHAN LIMITED					
~	28/03/2022	142577	10000000241070	3200	3200	LAKSHMI S IYER
		30/03/2022	08/04/2022	9	0	~
N300749	BANK OF INDIA					
NUUU147	30/03/2022	142660	10000000060432	1600	1600	PADMA DINESH VALA
		06/04/2022	08/04/2022	2	0	TITEL HILL TO TIME OF THE NATIONAL AND

KRITI INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED ** REGISTER OF CLOSED DEMATE REQUEST ** ISIN:INE479D01038
REGISTRAR: ANKIT CONSULTANCY PVT.LTD., INDORE (REPORT FROM 01/04/2022 TO 30/06/2022)

DPID	DPNAME DRN SETUP DT	INWNO RECDT	DRNNO CONF.DATE	DRNQTY DAYS	ACCQTY REJQTY	BO NAME REJECTION REASON
IN300888	STOCK HLDG CORP OF I LTD 29/03/2022	142737 11/04/2022	10000000041969 19/04/2022	800 8	800	SURESH SADASHIV MANGALE
IN301549	HDFC BANK LTD 12/05/2022	143275 14/05/2022	10000000516327 27/05/2022	3200 13	3200	NARESH SHIVDAS NAGRECHA
IN301604	NIRMAL BANG SEC.PVT LTD 28/03/2022	142639 04/04/2022	10000000054341 08/04/2022	800 4	800	PARESH VALJI ASHRA
IN301670	ELITE WEALTH ADVISORS LIMITED 22/03/2022	142628 02/04/2022	10000000011374 08/04/2022	1600 6	1600	MADATHIPARAMBIL RAVINDRAN MENON
IN302105	EUREKA STK & SH BKG SERV 27/04/2022	143024 29/04/2022	10000000034620 04/05/2022	800 5	800	KIRTI D MEHTA
IN302461	ASE CAPITAL MARKETS LTD 04/05/2022	143192 10/05/2022	10000000035281 23/05/2022	800 13	800	RINKESH AMRITLALJI JAIN

REGISTRAR: ANKIT CONSULTANCY PVT.LTD., INDORE (REPORT FROM 01/04/2022 TO 30/06/2022)

DPID DPNAME INWNO DRNNO DRNQTY ACCQTY BO NAME
DRN SETUP DT RECDT CONF.DATE DAYS REJQTY REJECTION REASON

. ------

DEPOSITORY	ACCEPTED SHARES	REJECTED SHARES	
CDSL NSDL	9600 12800	1600 0	
TOTAL	22400	1600	